PCB adapter for Han® DDD module

Features

* Robust design

* Low wiring costs

Rated current

Rated voltage

Rated impulse voltage
Pollution degree
Contact resistance
Limiting temperature
Material (insert)
Material (contacts)
RoHS

+ High density of contacts

+ Suitable for standard and EMC hoods and housings

Technical characteristics

75A

160 V

2.5kV

3

=3 mQ

-40 ... +125°C
Polyamide (PA)

Copper alloy

compliant with exemption

Specifications and approvals

EN 60664-1

IEC 61984

UL 1977 ECBT2.E235076

CSA-C22.2 No. 182.3 ECBT8.E235076

Details

Modules see chapter Han 06

Han® B bulkhead mounted housings see chapter Han 31

Crimping tools see chapter Han 90

For a 17-pin PCB termination with the Han® DDD module two
6-pin and one 5-pin PCB adapters are necessary.
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